
Susan Daniels
04/11/2019 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

10:35 AM

Show #0406 **S/C** MARTINGANZA QUARTER HORSE SHOW
WILLIAMSTON, NC

04/05/2019

Showbill: 208 Class: NCQHA 7511 Green Trail Added Money Class 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): JENNIFER L LECKEY, MARILYN RANDALL, BUDDY B FISHER

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money Won

1

Z
LAURA E OWEN
BEDFORD, VA2007

ZIPPOSHANDSOMEDEVIL LAURA E OWEN

11/05/1985

672

$84.38

2

H
VINCENT JR SCLIEPPI

2014

A COOL BEAT ERIN M CECCHINI

02/25/1985

733

$65.63

3

H
LILA J OWENS

2016

BEYOND EXPECTATION JULIE A SCHMIDT486

$37.50



Susan Daniels
04/11/2019 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

10:35 AM

Show #0406 **S/C** MARTINGANZA QUARTER HORSE SHOW
WILLIAMSTON, NC

04/05/2019

Showbill: 226 Class: NCQHA 7512 Non-Pro Trail Added Money Class 8 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): JENNIFER L LECKEY, MARILYN RANDALL, BUDDY B FISHER

8 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money Won

1

Z
LAURA E OWEN
BEDFORD, VA2007

ZIPPOSHANDSOMEDEVIL LAURA E OWEN

11/05/1985

672

$157.50

2

Z
TAYLOR JOYCE RAMSEY
SMOCK, PA2006

RUBY DUE GOOD TAYLOR JOYCE RAMSEY

09/16/2003

916

$122.50

3

Z
HANNAH J STANLEY
GREENSBURG, PA2003

DEE LIGHTED VERSION HANNAH J STANLEY

09/30/1998

767

$70.00

4

Z
ADAM B PARKS
CENTERVILLE, VA2011

THE ROCKNROLL COWBOY ADAM B PARKS

02/20/1981

284

$0.00

5

Z
LISA M WILLIAMS
MILTON, DE2013

ZIPPIN SOME JACK LISA M WILLIAMS

04/09/1987

759

$0.00

6

Z
RICKIE C BRYNER
VANDERBUILT, PA2013

LETS RIDE RICKIE C BRYNER

05/31/2001

720

$0.00

7

Z
STEFFANIE L TOZER
GLOUCESTER, VA2008

SO GOOD TO BE HOT STEFFANIE L TOZER

12/27/1989

702

$0.00

8 VINCENT JR SCLIEPPI
2014

A COOL BEAT VINCENT JR SCILEPPI

11/19/2004

733

$0.00



Susan Daniels
04/11/2019 Page: 3

Results by Class Report

10:35 AM

Show #0406 **S/C** MARTINGANZA QUARTER HORSE SHOW
WILLIAMSTON, NC

04/05/2019

Showbill: 151 Class: NCQHA 7523 Green Western Pleasure Added Money Class 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): JENNIFER L LECKEY, MARILYN RANDALL, BUDDY B FISHER

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money Won

1

H
LILA J OWENS

2016

BEYOND EXPECTATION JULIE A SCHMIDT486

$112.50

2

H
ROSA BYRNES
LEBANON, NJ2012

BUSY BEING BEST PIERRE BRIERE714

$87.50

3

H
SHANNON R FISHER
EASTOVER, NC2013

LACEY RED DRESS ALAN FISHER

07/31/1968

139

$50.00

4

H
VINCENT JR SCLIEPPI

2014

A COOL BEAT ERIN M CECCHINI

02/25/1985

733

$0.00



Susan Daniels
04/11/2019 Page: 4

Results by Class Report

10:35 AM

Show #0406 **S/C** MARTINGANZA QUARTER HORSE SHOW
WILLIAMSTON, NC

04/05/2019

Showbill: 163 Class: NSBA 7524 Non-Pro Western Pleasure Added Money Class 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): JENNIFER L LECKEY, MARILYN RANDALL, BUDDY B FISHER

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money Won

1 VINCENT JR SCLIEPPI
2014

A COOL BEAT

NSBA - 5599620

VINCENT JR SCILEPPI

11/19/2004NSBA - 59912

733

$84.38

2

Z
HALEY WRIGHT CUNNINGHAM
NEW BERN, NC
NSBA - 33223

2016

SLEEPLESS TO NIGHT

NSBA - Q5731165

HALEY WRIGHT CUNNINGHAM

12/11/1992NSBA - 33223

277

$65.63

Z
JOANNE L KARPINSKI
MOORESVILLE, NC2013

CERTAIN IM INVITED

NSBA - Q5529476

JOANNE L KARPINSKI

11/10/1953

440

$37.50

DQ


