# Show #0406 \*\*S/C\*\* MARTINGANZA QUARTER HORSE SHOW WILLIAMSTON, NC 04/05/2019

Showbill: 208 Class: NCQHA 7511 Green Trail Added Money Class

Go: 1

3 shown 3 entered

Place	Bac	k # Horse's Name		<b>Exhibitor's Name</b>	Owner(s)
Money Won	1	Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel
1	672	ZIPPOSHANDSOMED	EVIL	LAURA E OWEN	LAURA E OWEN
\$84.38			2007		11/05/1985 Z BEDFORD, VA
2	733	A COOL BEAT		ERIN M CECCHINI	VINCENT JR SCLIEPPI
\$65.63			2014		02/25/1985 H
3	486	BEYOND EXPECTATION	ON	JULIE A SCHMIDT	LILA J OWENS
\$37.50			2016		Н

# Show #0406 \*\*S/C\*\* MARTINGANZA QUARTER HORSE SHOW WILLIAMSTON, NC 04/05/2019

Showbill: 226 Class: NCQHA 7512 Non-Pro Trail Added Money Class

Go: 1

8 shown 8 entered

Place	Bad	ck # Horse's Name		<b>Exhibitor's Name</b>		Owner(s)
Money Won		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn#	R	Rel
1 \$157.50	672	ZIPPOSHANDSOMEDE	VIL 2007	LAURA E OWEN	11/05/1985	LAURA E OWEN Z BEDFORD, VA
2 \$122.50	916	RUBY DUE GOOD	2006	TAYLOR JOYCE RAMS		TAYLOR JOYCE RAMSEY Z SMOCK, PA
3 \$70.00	767	DEE LIGHTED VERSIO	N 2003	HANNAH J STANLEY	09/30/1998	HANNAH J STANLEY Z GREENSBURG, PA
4 \$0.00	284	THE ROCKNROLL COV	VBOY 2011	ADAM B PARKS	02/20/1981	ADAM B PARKS Z CENTERVILLE, VA
5 \$0.00	759	ZIPPIN SOME JACK	2013	LISA M WILLIAMS	04/09/1987	LISA M WILLIAMS Z MILTON, DE
6 \$0.00	720	LETS RIDE	2013	RICKIE C BRYNER	05/31/2001	RICKIE C BRYNER Z VANDERBUILT, PA
7 \$0.00	702	SO GOOD TO BE HOT	2008	STEFFANIE L TOZER	12/27/1989	STEFFANIE L TOZER Z GLOUCESTER, VA
8 \$0.00	733	A COOL BEAT	2014	VINCENT JR SCILEPP	PI 11/19/2004	VINCENT JR SCLIEPPI

# Show #0406 \*\*S/C\*\* MARTINGANZA QUARTER HORSE SHOW WILLIAMSTON, NC 04/05/2019

Showbill: 151 Class: NCQHA 7523 Green Western Pleasure Added Money Class

Go: 1

4 shown 4 entered

Place	Bac	ck #	Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
Money Won			Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn#	Rel
1	486	BE'	YOND EXPECTATION	ON	JULIE A SCHMIDT	LILA J OWENS
\$112.50				2016		Н
2	714	BU	SY BEING BEST		PIERRE BRIERE	ROSA BYRNES
\$87.50				2012		H LEBANON, NJ
3	139	LAC	CEY RED DRESS		ALAN FISHER	SHANNON R FISHER
\$50.00				2013		07/31/1968 HEASTOVER, NC
4	733	ΑC	OOL BEAT		ERIN M CECCHINI	VINCENT JR SCLIEPPI
\$0.00				2014		02/25/1985 H

# Show #0406 \*\*S/C\*\* MARTINGANZA QUARTER HORSE SHOW WILLIAMSTON, NC 04/05/2019

Showbill: 163 Class: NSBA 7524 Non-Pro Western Pleasure Added Money Class

Go: 1

3 shown 3 entered

Place	Ba	ck#	Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Nam	ne	Owner(s)
Money Wor	1		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn#	Birthdate F	Rel
1	733	ΑC	COOL BEAT		VINCENT JR SO	CILEPPI	VINCENT JR SCLIEPPI
\$84.38			NSBA - 5599620	2014	NSBA - 59912	11/19/2004	
2	277	SL	EEPLESS TO NIGH	IT	HALEY WRIGH	T CUNNINGHAM	HALEY WRIGHT CUNNINGHAM
\$65.63			NSBA - Q5731165	2016	NSBA - 33223	12/11/1992	Z NEW BERN, NC
							NSBA - 33223
DQ	440	CE	RTAIN IM INVITED		JOANNE L KAR	DINCKI	IOANINE LI KARRINGKI
	440	CE			JOANNE L KAR		JOANNE L KARPINSKI
\$37.50			NSBA - Q5529476	2013		11/10/1953	Z MOORESVILLE, NC